

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17470/2023
CNR: RJHC020876552023 | URN: CW / 34536U / 2023

Society For Public Grievances
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18277/2023
CNR: RJHC020934332023 | URN: CW / 36075U / 2023

Subhash Siyag S/o Shri Kishana Ram Siyag
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Charan Gupta Mr. Himanshu Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

03/08/2026

Put up before another Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sandeep Taneja) is not a member.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J